
HG&LG 1000 2022 Points 2021 Total Lifetime Points 2022 Total Lifetime Points
Green, Jeff 13.91 192.49 206.40
Ice, William 0.37 201.53 201.90
Brewer Jr, Henry 10.11 164.16 174.27
Gaizauskas, Mike 15.35 155.87 171.22
McMichael, Robert 2.78 160.35 163.13
Taylor, Stanley 0.00 148.41 148.41
Bryant, Larry 0.00 147.25 147.25
Dunn, Tom 0.00 126.07 126.07
Rosen, Bob 0.00 123.16 123.16
House, Ken 0.00 118.66 118.66
Jarrell, JC 0.00 107.20 107.20
Nicholson, Gary 2.05 99.56 101.61
Reimers, Steve 1.64 82.36 84.00
Sarver, Tom 0.00 78.84 78.84
Walker, Jeff 0.00 78.39 78.39
Mousel, Tom 0.00 72.21 72.21
Ohara, James 0.00 63.45 63.45
Brewer, Amber 0.00 62.81 62.81
Gump, David 33.38 25.66 59.04
Frock, Scott 16.65 38.16 54.81
Denver, Bob 0.00 48.61 48.61
Patinski, Dan 0.00 43.03 43.03
Ramsay, Barry 0.00 39.58 39.58
Robinson, David 27.81 10.98 38.79
McDaniel, Gary 0.00 37.96 37.96
Isaacson, James 0.00 34.95 34.95
Loggins, Jamie 0.00 33.02 33.02
Wallace, Michael 3.73 28.95 32.68
Gwyn, Ed 0.00 31.53 31.53
Klein, Matthew 0.00 31.34 31.34
Murtiff, Tom 0.00 29.21 29.21
Dunlap, Chris 0.00 28.04 28.04
Wargo, Steve 0.00 26.15 26.15
Shatz, Richard 0.00 24.86 24.86
Eddington, Neil 1.02 23.21 24.23
Humphries, Tim 0.00 21.44 21.44
Weaver, David 0.00 21.28 21.28
Cremean, Reece 0.00 19.83 19.83
Cherry, Ben 0.00 19.63 19.63
Moran, Donovan 0.00 18.98 18.98
Brennen, Steve 2.10 15.78 17.88
Hanline, Tim 4.66 12.33 16.99
Munson, Gary 0.00 15.81 15.81
Shively, Allen 0.00 14.80 14.80
Rogers, Tony 0.00 14.45 14.45
Balding, Terry 0.00 13.57 13.57
Lentz, Charlie 0.19 12.30 12.49
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Hornick, Roger 0.91 11.45 12.36
Hoyle, Ricky 2.82 9.09 11.91
Eazor, James 0.00 11.52 11.52
Gardner, Tim 0.00 11.45 11.45
Reimers, Matthew 1.52 9.92 11.44
Hunter, Roy 0.00 9.88 9.88
Vance, Justin 8.54 0.94 9.48
Way, David 0.83 7.62 8.45
Shreve, Butch 0.00 7.50 7.50
Gauntz, Jack 5.44 2.05 7.49
Firl, Steve 2.52 4.89 7.41
Smith, Micheal 0.00 7.2 7.20
Bearint, Ed 0.61 6.00 6.61
Bollotti, Ray 6.48 0.00 6.48
Lockhart, Troy 0.00 6.12 6.12
Lockhart, Elaine 0.00 5.89 5.89
Eye, Okey 0.00 5.83 5.83
Duvall, Terry 3.14 2.43 5.57
Laskarin, Joe 0.08 5.28 5.36
Sooy, Ryan 0.00 5.18 5.18
Shively, Andrew 0.00 5.14 5.14
Weatherholt, Chuck 0.00 5.14 5.14
Mellor, Kristene 0.00 4.34 4.34
Fluharty, Gary 1.65 2.63 4.28
Parker, Chase 2.27 1.90 4.17
Norman, Jimmy 0.00 4.02 4.02
Smith II, Rick 0.00 4.00 4.00
Palmatier, Len 0.00 3.69 3.69
Stepano, Daniel 0.00 3.6 3.60
Hoyt, Ralph 0.00 3.57 3.57
Pasquet, Henry 0.00 2.99 2.99
Pankey, Mitch 0.00 2.95 2.95
Watkins SR, William 0.00 2.81 2.81
Maruski, Joseph 0.00 2.63 2.63
Hunter, Mikey 0.00 2.50 2.50
Lorenzoni, Nick 0.00 2.37 2.37
Burch, Brett 0.00 2.07 2.07
Winpisinger,Ken 0.00 2.06 2.06
Bradley, Steve 0.00 1.98 1.98
Muscari, PJ 1.95 0.00 1.95
Hanes, Michael 0.00 1.84 1.84
Vradenburg, Karl 0.00 1.78 1.78
Miller, Craig 0.00 1.76 1.76
Rea, Ted 0.00 1.75 1.75
Musgrave, Jeff 0.00 1.72 1.72
Posey, Scott 0.00 1.68 1.68
Whitehair, Stewart 0.00 1.57 1.57
Mild, Donovan 0.00 1.54 1.54
Suttle, Daniel 0.00 1.50 1.50



Roberts, Greg 0.00 1.41 1.41
Anderson, Tyler 1.38 0.00 1.38
Watkins Jr, William 0.00 1.32 1.32
Brennen, Michele 0.00 0.98 0.98
Malone, Alan 0.00 0.97 0.97
Moyer, Jared 0.00 0.92 0.92
Bryant, LaShonda 0.00 0.63 0.63
Lanctot, Barbara 0.00 0.59 0.59
Sidler, Richard 0.00 0.55 0.55
Grove, Chris 0.00 0.54 0.54
Friend, Jeff 0.00 0.52 0.52
Kotzbauer, Jason 0.00 0.50 0.50
Tripodi, Dave 0.49 0.00 0.49
Owens, Lyra 0.00 0.47 0.47
Beasley, Travis 0.00 0.44 0.44
Norman, James 0.00 0.37 0.37
Burch, Darion 0.00 0.32 0.32
Milford,Ronnie 0.00 0.27 0.27
Myeress, Rob 0.00 0.23 0.23
Hoyt, Tim 0.00 0.16 0.16
Enochs, Jeff 0.00 0.14 0.14
Anderson, Jared 0.00 0.12 0.12
Elson, Mathew 0.00 0.08 0.08
Holyfield, Michael 0.00 0.06 0.06
Palmatier, Melonie 0.00 0.06 0.06
Posey, Ty 0.00 0.06 0.06
Reynolds, Tyler 0.00 0.06 0.06
Williams, Andy 0.00 0.06 0.06
Willsie, Thad 0.00 0.06 0.06
Burns, William 0.00 0.04 0.04
Calai, Fred 0.00 0.04 0.04
McDougal, Mike 0.00 0.04 0.04
Miller, Robert 0.00 0.04 0.04
Ziems, Christopher 0.00 0.04 0.04
Sisk, Tom 0.00 0.03 0.03
Ash, Doug 0.00 0.02 0.02
Criswell, Todd 0.00 0.02 0.02
Daymon, Robert 0.00 0.02 0.02
Dunlap, Westin 0.00 0.02 0.02
Elson, David 0.00 0.02 0.02
Norman, Andrew 0.00 0.02 0.02
Norris, Jason 0.00 0.02 0.02
Pankey, Matt 0.00 0.02 0.02
Shia, Timothy 0.00 0.02 0.02
Swiger, Ken 0.00 0.02 0.02
Allen, Dennis 0.00 0.01 0.01


